
UAE Open 2023 - ITSF Master Tour 2023 - ITSF Master Series
- Open Singles -

Registered players (1 / 2)
(Sorted by alphabetical order - 55 teams)

Player Country Licence

ABBAS Ahmad KWT 41400018

AHMAD Eyad KWT 41400011

AL HAJRI Sultan ARE 78400123

AL SULTAN Sultan ARE 78400178

ALALI Hamad ARE 78400198

ALHABIB Essa KWT 41400015

ALHAMMADI Omar ahmed yousif ahmed ARE 78400213

ALHARBY Raaed SAU 99998422

ALI Salem KWT 41400020

ALKANDARI Abdulaziz KWT 90003522

ALKANDARI Abdullah KWT 41400023

ALKANDARI Mohammad Y. KWT 90004362

ALKANDARI Abdullateef KWT 41400006

ALKHAMAIRI Waseem SAU 68200034

ALKHARRAZ Mohammad KWT 90003523

ALMAHMOOD Mahmood BHR 04800007

ALMAHMOUD Abdulaziz BHR 99998412

ALMULLA Essa KWT 90003726

ALNAJJAR Ismael KWT 41400007

ALQALLAF Ali SAU 68200003

ALSALAH Abdulrahman KWT 41400021

ALSHEEREF Ayman SAU 99998418

ALYASEEN Saud KWT 41400063

ALZAYANI Abdullah KWT 41400061

BALOCH Aslam PAK 58600008

BLOSHI Hussain KWT 41400014

BONGIANNI Matteo CHE 44000018

BURMETLER Daniel AUT 90000289

BURMETLER Stefan AUT 90000290

DARAWI Mohammad ARE 99964490

EJAZ Saqib ARE 99964489

GABIL Khalid SAU 41000028

GANSCH Ludwig AUT 90003888

HALWAJI Mohamad KWT 41400005

JRAHI Aram IRN 99964473

KARAM Yaqoub KWT 90003145

KARIM Taha KOR 41000013

KUMAR Ashok IND 35600177

KUMAR Ravi IND 35600591

MERBATI Khalid BHR 04800011



UAE Open 2023 - ITSF Master Tour 2023 - ITSF Master Series
- Open Singles -

Registered players (2 / 2)
(Sorted by alphabetical order - 55 teams)

Player Country Licence

MOURAD Mohammed ARE 99964494

MUHTAZ Muhtaz ARE 99989670

NAJIB Husaini BHR 04800008

OGLY Aiman ARE 99989668

RODRIGUES Ralph ARE 99949712

RUIKAR Atharua santosh IND 90003703

SAKLOU Ayman SAU 68200008

SALAH Ali BHR 99998415

SALMAN Aldowi BHR 99998420

SHAHADE Ahmed ARE 99989672

SHAMSI Ali ARE 78400093

SIKANDER Ismail ARE 99964496

TAWQEER Omar ARE 78400202

YASEEN Waleed ARE 78400177

ZAKIEH Mohammed ghanem ARE 78400201


